
       5-06-2020  3:03 PM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     1

      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      16,172.11

 

 6/01/18  6/01 U01742 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,905.22       18,077.33

 6/01/18  6/01 U01743 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,384.37       20,461.70

 6/01/18  6/01 U01745 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,103.67       23,565.37

 6/01/18  6/01 U01746 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,396.15       26,961.52

 6/04/18  6/04 B04711 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F FOR M/D REFUNDS      JE# 003093                       205.00       27,166.52

 6/04/18  6/04 B04712 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14 1ST  JE# 003094                       195.77CR     26,970.75

 6/04/18  6/04 B04713 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7 2ND    JE# 003095                        82.60CR     26,888.15

 6/04/18  6/04 U01752 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         13,198.39       40,086.54

 6/05/18  6/05 U01755 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,292.19       46,378.73

 6/05/18  6/05 U01756 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,370.06       48,748.79

 6/05/18  6/05 U01757 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,778.70       51,527.49

 6/06/18  6/06 U01759 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,763.32       55,290.81

 6/06/18  6/06 U01761 CHECK   013009        REFUND: TURNER, DEBRA                                             60.80CR     55,230.01

 6/06/18  6/06 U01761 CHECK   013010        REFUND: MOREHART, JACK                                            67.02CR     55,162.99

 6/06/18  6/06 U01761 CHECK   013011        REFUND: HOLMES, VIRGINIA                                         107.08CR     55,055.91

 6/06/18  6/06 U01761 CHECK   013012        REFUND: SHAHAN, CALVIN                                           107.08CR     54,948.83

 6/06/18  6/06 U01761 CHECK   013013        REFUND: MCLEAN, TANNER                                           107.08CR     54,841.75

 6/06/18  6/06 U01761 CHECK   013014        REFUND: KESNER, GERALD                                            18.48CR     54,823.27

 6/06/18  6/06 U01761 CHECK   013015        REFUND: TRIGG, DANIEL                                             37.47CR     54,785.80

 6/06/18  6/06 U01761 CHECK   013016        REFUND: HARRIS, SIDNEY                                             5.00CR     54,780.80

 6/06/18  6/06 B04740 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F FOR MD REFUNDS       JE# 003113                     1,047.00       55,827.80

 6/06/18  6/06 B04742 Deposit 000000        E/C 71 NOT 24/TRF 102 TO 101    JE# 003115                       250.00CR     55,577.80

 6/06/18  6/06 U01767 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,482.25       61,060.05

 6/06/18  6/06 U01768 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      106.80CR     60,953.25

 6/06/18  6/07 U01773 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,389.54       63,342.79

 6/07/18  6/07 U01774 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,847.95       66,190.74

 6/07/18  6/07 B04747 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK8-10 2ND   JE# 003119                        54.95CR     66,135.79

 6/07/18  6/07 B04748 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 003120                     5,200.00CR     60,935.79

 6/07/18  6/07 B04757 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP 6-7-18        JE# 003129                    27,348.92CR     33,586.87

 6/08/18  6/08 U01781 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,057.26       34,644.13

 6/08/18  6/08 B04768 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK1-3 1ST    JE# 003137                       223.31CR     34,420.82

 6/08/18  6/08 B04775 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME MAY       JE# 003143                        45.80       34,466.62

 6/08/18  6/11 C00471 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/08/2018                                     22.75       34,489.37

 6/08/18  6/11 U01787 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,391.96       37,881.33

 6/11/18  6/11 U01782 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       28.50CR     37,852.83

 6/11/18  6/11 U01785 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      295.80CR     37,557.03

 6/11/18  6/11 U01785 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            359.05       37,916.08
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 6/11/18  6/11 C00472 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/11/2018                                     51.25       37,967.33

 6/11/18  6/11 U01788 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,236.72       41,204.05

 6/11/18  6/11 C00473 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/11/2018                                      9.50       41,213.55

 6/11/18  6/11 U01789 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,956.80       46,170.35

 6/12/18  6/12 B04800 Deposit 000000        FUND 102-70 NOT 101-18 MONITOR  JE# 003154                       220.66CR     45,949.69

 6/12/18  6/12 B04801 Deposit 000000        FUND102-70 NOT101-18 BK BATERY  JE# 003155                       163.76CR     45,785.93

 6/12/18  6/12 B04802 Deposit 000000        FUND102-70 NOT101-18 CALCULATR  JE# 003156                        61.63CR     45,724.30

 6/12/18  6/12 U01792 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,797.52       49,521.82

 6/13/18  6/12 B04811 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 6-13-18              JE# 003165                    12,135.23CR     37,386.59

 6/13/18  6/13 B04822 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRF W/F TO G/F        JE# 003173                    15,000.00CR     22,386.59

 6/13/18  6/13 U01800 CHECK   013017        REFUND: LONG, KAYLA                                               45.75CR     22,340.84

 6/13/18  6/13 U01800 CHECK   013018        REFUND: TIPTON, LINDA                                             78.94CR     22,261.90

 6/13/18  6/13 U01800 CHECK   013019        REFUND: LISA & DAVID STOWE                                        96.04CR     22,165.86

 6/13/18  6/13 U01800 CHECK   013020        REFUND: TILLMAN, BRIAN                                            44.54CR     22,121.32

 6/13/18  6/13 U01800 CHECK   013021        REFUND: ENSEY, LAURIN                                             97.42CR     22,023.90

 6/13/18  6/13 U01800 CHECK   013022        REFUND: GALLARDO, JESSICA                                        105.50CR     21,918.40

 6/13/18  6/13 U01801 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,847.20       24,765.60

 6/13/18  6/13 U01804 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,412.37       28,177.97

 6/13/18  6/13 U01805 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      105.50       28,283.47

 6/13/18  6/14 U01809 CHECK   013023        REFUND: ALLEN, MARK                                              138.38CR     28,145.09

 6/13/18  6/14 U01810 CHECK   013024        REFUND: DOUBLE J PIPE                                             25.00CR     28,120.09

 6/14/18  6/14 B04827 Deposit 000000        MD TO WF FOR MD REFUNDS         JE# 003176                       945.00       29,065.09

 6/14/18  6/14 B04829 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7 1ST    JE# 003178                       190.52CR     28,874.57

 6/14/18  6/14 U01813 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            675.27       29,549.84

 6/14/18  6/14 C00477 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/14/2018                                     22.75       29,572.59

 6/14/18  6/14 U01814 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,879.00       31,451.59

 6/15/18  6/15 U01815 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  6,078.34       37,529.93

 6/15/18  6/15 U01816 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,262.83       39,792.76

 6/15/18  6/15 U01817 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,265.48       43,058.24

 6/18/18  6/18 B04855 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14 2ND  JE# 003202                        59.85CR     42,998.39

 6/18/18  6/18 U01823 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,452.01       46,450.40

 6/18/18  6/18 U01824 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,580.07       49,030.47

 6/19/18  6/19 U01826 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,330.96       56,361.43

 6/19/18  6/20 U01831 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,627.28       60,988.71

 6/20/18  6/20 B04873 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK8-10 1ST   JE# 003214                       186.55CR     60,802.16

 6/20/18  6/20 U01828 CHECK   013025        REFUND: GOMEZ, DAVID                                              33.90CR     60,768.26

 6/20/18  6/20 U01832 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,926.24       63,694.50

 6/20/18  6/20 U01833 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,814.48       66,508.98

 6/20/18  6/20 B04884 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F METER DEP REFUNDS    JE# 003225                       467.00       66,975.98

 6/21/18  6/21 U01836 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       20.00CR     66,955.98

 6/21/18  6/21 U01837 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              7.80       66,963.78

 6/21/18  6/21 U01838 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              1.92       66,965.70

 6/21/18  6/21 U01840 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             20.00       66,985.70

 6/21/18  6/21 U01841 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,042.77       69,028.47

 6/21/18  6/21 U01843 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,034.37       71,062.84

 6/21/18  6/26 B04907 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 003236                    49,653.55CR     21,409.29

 6/22/18  6/22 U01844 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     95.00       21,504.29
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 6/22/18  6/22 U01845 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         12,304.20       33,808.49

 6/22/18  6/22 C00487 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/22/2018                                      9.50       33,817.99

 6/22/18  6/22 U01851 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,016.39       37,834.38

 6/22/18  6/22 U01852 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,269.40       41,103.78

 6/25/18  6/25 U01853 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,442.15       44,545.93

 6/25/18  6/25 C00489 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/25/2018                                      5.71CR     44,540.22

 6/25/18  6/25 U01854 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,779.03       46,319.25

 6/25/18  6/25 U01855 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,892.48       54,211.73

 6/26/18  6/26 B04926 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 003255                    20,000.00CR     34,211.73

 6/26/18  6/26 B04935 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK1-3 2ND    JE# 003264                       105.70CR     34,106.03

 6/26/18  6/26 U01856 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,599.03       35,705.06

 6/26/18  6/26 U01859 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,334.46       38,039.52

 6/27/18  6/26 B04930 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 6-27-18              JE# 003259                    13,717.97CR     24,321.55

 6/27/18  6/27 B04947 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP FOR INVENTORY    JE# 003265                       904.25CR     23,417.30

 6/27/18  6/27 B04948 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP FOR INVENTORY    JE# 003266                        55.25CR     23,362.05

 6/27/18  6/27 U01865 CHECK   013026        REFUND: WIMBERLEY, TOMMY                                         128.00CR     23,234.05

 6/27/18  6/27 U01865 CHECK   013027        REFUND: BAKER, TERRY                                              43.93CR     23,190.12

 6/27/18  6/27 U01865 CHECK   013028        REFUND: HONEA, MELINDA                                             6.25CR     23,183.87

 6/27/18  6/27 B04954 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F METER DEP REFUNDS    JE# 003272                       425.00       23,608.87

 6/27/18  6/27 U01867 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,685.84       25,294.71

 6/27/18  6/27 U01868 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,588.12       26,882.83

 6/28/18  6/28 A11606 CHK: 013029           RESOURE CARE CENTER      2155                                     26.00CR     26,856.83

 6/28/18  6/28 U01870 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,274.14       28,130.97

 6/29/18  6/29 C00494 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/29/2018                                      5.59CR     28,125.38

 6/29/18  6/29 U01872 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,637.18       31,762.56

 6/29/18  6/29 U01875 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,910.88       33,673.44

 6/29/18  6/29 A11660 CHK: 013030           TEXAS STATE TECHNICAL CO 1763                                     25.00CR     33,648.44

 6/29/18  6/29 C00496 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/29/2018                                      5.59       33,654.03

 6/29/18  6/29 C00496 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/29/2018                                     22.75       33,676.78

 6/29/18  6/29 U01876 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,185.44       36,862.22

 6/29/18  6/29 B04992 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14 1ST  JE# 003300                       196.00CR     36,666.22

 6/30/18  7/12 B05084 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JUNE            JE# 003363                         6.33       36,672.55

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 16,172.11                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 168,373.97            147,873.53CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   184,546.08            147,873.53CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          36,672.55
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 16,172.11                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 168,373.97            147,873.53CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   184,546.08            147,873.53CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         36,672.55
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      June       THRU June

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


